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1. GTSV ESSEN
2. MKSN MAZOWSZE WARSZAWA Venus Match: 7 - 8 Sports Hall Struttura Santa Maria Start: 14:00 End: 19:00
3. CSSM PARIS Play time: 2 x 20 min.
4. BIRMINGHAM LADIES DFC Via Santa Maria,80 - 27029 Vigevano PV Break-time/Half-time: 5 min.

Game Time Hall Match Date vs

1 14:00 - 15:00 7 A1 - A4 21/01/20 vs 3 : 1 5 2
2 14:00 - 15:00 8 A2 - A3 21/01/20 vs 4 : 0 4 2
7 18:00 - 19:00 7 A3 - A1 21/01/20 vs 1 : 15 2 4
8 18:00 - 19:00 8 A4 - A2 21/01/20 vs 1 : 1 5 2
13 15:00 - 16:00 7 A1 - A2 22/01/20 vs 1 : 3 3 3
14 15:00 - 16:00 8 A4 - A3 22/01/20 vs 5 : 2 7 2

Pl.
1. MKSN MAZOWSZE WARSZAWA 8 : 2
2. GTSV ESSEN 19 : 5
3. BIRMINGHAM LADIES DFC 7 : 6
4. CSSM PARIS 3 : 24

GD: Goals Difference F: Fouls
0 6

1 0 6 7

1 4

9
3 2 0 1 14 6 12
3 2

14

P: Played  W: Win  D: Draw  L: Lose
3 0 0 3 -21
3 1 1 1

  GROUP A P W D L Goals GD Points F

RESULTS | 21 - 22 JANUARY 2020

  GROUP A GROUP STAGE "A"

Club Club Result Fouls

TABLE

BIRMINGHAM LADIES DFC MKSN MAZOWSZE WARSZAWA

GTSV ESSEN BIRMINGHAM LADIES DFC
MKSN MAZOWSZE WARSZAWA CSSM PARIS

CSSM PARIS GTSV ESSEN

GTSV ESSEN MKSN MAZOWSZE WARSZAWA
BIRMINGHAM LADIES DFC CSSM PARIS
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1. CDC ALTATORRE
2. TRONDHEIM DIL Venus Match: 7 - 8 Sports Hall Struttura Santa Maria Start: 15:00 End: 20:00
3. PS SORDAPICENA Play time: 2 x 20 min.
4. GSG STUTTGART Via Santa Maria,80 - 27029 Vigevano PV Break-time/Half-time: 5 min.

Game Time Hall Match Date vs

3 15:00 - 16:00 7 B1 - B4 21/01/20 vs 1 : 2 7 1
4 15:00 - 16:00 8 B2 - B3 21/01/20 vs 0 : 4 3 4
9 19:00 - 20:00 7 B3 - B1 21/01/20 vs 1 : 3 3 1
10 19:00 - 20:00 8 B4 - B2 21/01/20 vs 6 : 2 2 1
15 16:00 - 17:00 7 B1 - B2 22/01/20 vs 3 : 0 1 2
16 16:00 - 17:00 8 B4 - B3 22/01/20 vs 4 : 0 5 3

Pl.
1. GSG STUTTGART 12 : 3
2. CDC ALTATORRE 7 : 3
3. PS SORDAPICENA 5 : 7
4. TRONDHEIM DIL 2 : 13

GD: Goals Difference F: FoulsP: Played  W: Win  D: Draw  L: Lose

0

TRONDHEIM DIL

3 2 0

TABLE

  GROUP B GROUP STAGE "B"

Club

9
  GROUP B P W D L Goals GD Points F

9 8

PS SORDAPICENA

GSG STUTTGART
TRONDHEIM DIL PS SORDAPICENA

CDC ALTATORRE

3 3

GSG STUTTGART

PS SORDAPICENA

RESULTS | 21 - 22 JANUARY 2020

Club Result Fouls

CDC ALTATORRE

CDC ALTATORRE TRONDHEIM DIL

0

3 1 0
1 4

10
3 0 0 3 -11 0 6

2 -2
6 9
3

GSG STUTTGART
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1. GSS GENOVA*
2. DONCASTER LADIES DFC Venus Match: 7 Sports Hall Struttura Santa Maria Start: 14:00 End: 19:00
3. DRESDNER GSV Play time: 2 x 20 min.

- Via Santa Maria,80 - 27029 Vigevano PV Break-time/Half-time: 5 min.

Game Time Hall Match Date vs

5 16:00 - 17:00 7 C2 - C3 21/01/20 vs 3 : 2 6 7
11 14:00 - 15:00 7 C3 - C1 22/01/20 vs 5 : 0 * 0 50
17 18:00 - 19:00 7 C1 - C2 22/01/20 vs 0 : 5 * 50 0

Pl.
1. DONCASTER LADIES DFC 8 : 2
2. DRESDNER GSV 7 : 3
3. GSS GENOVA* 0 : 10 *

GD: Goals Difference F: Fouls

*	The	team	GSS	GENOVA	withdrew	their	participation.

P

DONCASTER LADIES DFC

3

  GROUP C

DONCASTER LADIES DFC
GSS GENOVA*

Club

DRESDNER GSV
DRESDNER GSV

P: Played  W: Win  D: Draw  L: Lose
00

GROUP STAGE "C"

0 100
1 0 1 4

GSS GENOVA*

W D L Goals GD

2

TABLE

2 -10

6 6
2 7
2 2 0 0 6

Points F

  GROUP C

RESULTS | 21 - 22 JANUARY 2020

Club Result Fouls
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1. GSV FREIBURG
2. IK HEPHATA STOCKHOLM Venus Match: 8 Sports Hall Struttura Santa Maria Start: 14:00 End: 19:00
3. AS TOLOSA Play time: 2 x 20 min.

- Via Santa Maria,80 - 27029 Vigevano PV Break-time/Half-time: 5 min.

Game Time Hall Match Date vs

6 16:00 - 17:00 8 D2 - D3 21/01/20 vs 4 : 0 6 2
12 14:00 - 15:00 8 D3 - D1 22/01/20 vs 2 : 3 3 4
18 18:00 - 19:00 8 D1 - D2 22/01/20 vs 2 : 2 1 4

Pl.
1. IK HEPHATA STOCKHOLM 6 : 2
2. GSV FREIBURG 5 : 4
3. AS TOLOSA 2 : 7

GD: Goals Difference F: Fouls

F
10

  GROUP D

GSV FREIBURG

2
W: Win  D: Draw  L: Lose

1

GROUP STAGE "D"

Club Club Result Fouls

GSV FREIBURG IK HEPHATA STOCKHOLM
AS TOLOSA

2
0 5

4

-5
4 5

W D L

IK HEPHATA STOCKHOLM

1 1 0
2 0 0

1 4

TABLE

  GROUP D P
1 0

P: Played  

2
Goals GD Points

AS TOLOSA

RESULTS | 21 - 22 JANUARY 2020
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Venus Match: Start: 10:00 End: 18:00 2	x	20min.						*	Penalty:						Penalties	if	score	level.						Break	Time:	5	min.

- Quarterfinals | Final 3/4 | Final 1/2 1. Sports Hall Pala Arena Via Gravellona,68 - 27029 Vigevano (PV)
- Quarterfinals | Semifinals 2. Sports Hall Pala Arena Via Gravellona,68 - 27029 Vigevano (PV)
- Quarterfinals 3 - 4 Sports Hall Pala Bonomi Viale della Libertà,36 - 27029 Vigevano PV
- Semifinals 5. Sports Hall Pala Parona Via Papa Giovanni XXIII,13 - 27020 Parona (PV)
- Quarterfinals 6. Sports Hall Pala Sport Cassolnovo Via Carlo Alberto,168 - 27023 Cassolnovo PV

Game Time Hall Match Date vs
21 11:00 - 13:00 6 1.A - 2.B 23/01/20 MKSN MAZOWSZE WARSZAWA vs 3 : 4 - - 3 4
22 14:00 - 16:00 1 1.B - 2.A 23/01/20 vs 2 : 2 2 3 3 1
23 16:00 - 18:00 1 1.C - 2.D 23/01/20 vs 3 : 1 - - 7 6
24 14:00 - 16:00 3 1.D - 2.C 23/01/20 vs 2 : 0 - - 2 0

Game Time Hall Match Date vs
27 14:00 - 16:00 5 W21 - W23 24/01/20 vs 5 : 3 - - 6 5
28 16:00 - 18:00 5 W22 - W24 24/01/20 vs 5 : 1 - - 3 9

Game Time Hall Match Date vs
34 10:00 - 12:00 1 L27 - L28 25/01/20 vs 2 : 3 - - 2 10

Game Time Hall Match Date vs
35 14:00 - 16:00 1 W27 - W28 25/01/20 vs 3 : 7 - - 6 6

25 JANUARY 2020 RESULT

23 JANUARY 2020 QUARTERFINALS RESULT

SEMIFINALS RESULT24 JANUARY 2020

PLACEMENT MATCHES 3 - 425 JANUARY 2020 RESULT

GSG STUTTGART GTSV ESSEN
DONCASTER LADIES DFC GSV FREIBURG
IK HEPHATA STOCKHOLM DRESDNER GSV

Club Club Result Penalties

Club Club Result Penalties Fouls

FINAL

CDC ALTATORRE DONCASTER LADIES DFC
GTSV ESSEN IK HEPHATA STOCKHOLM

Club Club Result Penalties

CDC ALTATORRE

GTSV ESSEN

RESULTS | 23 - 24 - 25 JANUARY 2020

Fouls
DONCASTER LADIES DFC IK HEPHATA STOCKHOLM

Club Club Result Penalties Fouls

Fouls

CDC ALTATORRE
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Venus Match: Start: 10:00 End: 19:00 2	x	20min.						*	Penalty:						Penalties	if	score	level.						Break	Time:	5	min.

- Placements  5th - 8th | 7th-8th | 6th-5th 6. Sports Hall Pala Sport Cassolnovo Via Carlo Alberto,168 - 27023 Cassolnovo PV

Game Time Hall Match Date vs
25 10:00 - 11:00 6 L21 - L23 24/01/20 MKSN MAZOWSZE WARSZAWA vs 4 : 1 - - 0 1
26 11:00 - 12:00 6 L22 - L24 24/01/20 vs 3 : 3 1 3 1 4

Game Time Hall Match Date vs
32 16:00 - 17:00 6 L25 - L26 24/01/20 vs 4 : 10 - - 1 1

Game Time Hall Match Date vs
33 17:00 - 18:00 6 W25 - W26 24/01/20 vs 3 : 2 - - 1 5

PLACEMENT MATCHES  5 - 824 JANUARY 2020 RESULT

RESULT

RESULT

PLACEMENT MATCHES  7 - 8

PLACEMENT MATCHES  5 - 624 JANUARY 2020

24 JANUARY 2020

Result Penalties Fouls
GSV FREIBURG GSG STUTTGART

GSV FREIBURG
GSG STUTTGART DRESDNER GSV

Club Club Result Penalties Fouls

Club Club

MKSN MAZOWSZE WARSZAWA DRESDNER GSV

RESULTS | 24  JANUARY 2020

Club Club Result Penalties Fouls
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Venus Match: Start: 09:00 End: 17:00 2	x	20min.						*	Penalty:						Penalties	if	score	level.						Break	Time:	5	min.

- Placements  9th - 12th | 13th - 16th | 15-16 | 13-14 | 11-12 | 9-10 6. Sports Hall Pala Sport Cassolnovo Via Carlo Alberto,168 - 27023 Cassolnovo PV

Game Time Hall Match Date vs
19 09:00 - 10:00 6 3.A - 4.AB 23/01/20 vs 2 : 1 - - 3 1
20 10:00 - 11:00 6 3.B - 3.D 23/01/20 vs 1 : 5 - - 1 1

Game Time Hall Match Date vs
29 4.AB - 3.C vs 5 : 0 * - - 0 0

*	The	team	GSS	GENOVA	withdrew	their	participation.

Game Time Hall Match Date vs
30 14:00 - 15:00 6 L19 - L20 24/01/20 vs 1 : 2 - - 5 0

Game Time Hall Match Date vs
31 15:00 - 16:00 6 W19 - W20 24/01/20 vs 4 : 4 2 1 3 0

PS SORDAPICENA

PLACEMENT MATCHES  13 - 14

Club Result Penalties Fouls
BIRMINGHAM LADIES DFC

PS SORDAPICENA

Club Club Result Penalties Fouls
BIRMINGHAM LADIES DFC AS TOLOSA

PLACEMENT MATCHES  9 - 10

Club Club Result Penalties Fouls
CSSM PARIS GSS GENOVA*

Club Club Result Penalties Fouls
PLACEMENT MATCHES  11 - 12

TRONDHEIM DIL

PLACEMENT MATCHES  9 - 12

RESULTS | 23 - 24 JANUARY 2020

AS TOLOSA

Club

23 JANUARY 2020

24 JANUARY 2020

24 JANUARY 2020

24 JANUARY 2020

RESULT

RESULT

RESULT

RESULT

TRONDHEIM DIL
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PLACE
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

*	The	team	GSS	GENOVA	withdrew	their	participation.

BEST GOALKEEPER

BEST COACH
Romel  BELCHER                                                   

(IK HEPHATA STOCKHOLM)

TOP FIVE PLAYERS
Natalia MIKHAYLOVA  (CDC ALTATORRE)

Melissa GRACIC  (GTSV ESSEN)
 Fatima TEBIBEL (IK HEPHATA STOCKHOLM)
Nathalie O'BRIEN (DONCASTER LADIES DFC)

Leticia OCA DIAZ   (CDC ALTATORRE)

MKSN MAZOWSZE WARSZAWA Melissa GRACIC  (GTSV ESSEN)DRESDNER GSV
GSG STUTTGART
GSV FREIBURG BEST YOUNG PLAYER

BIRMINGHAM LADIES DFC AMANDA WYSOCKA (GTSV ESSEN)

AWARDS

FINAL PLACEMENT AWARDS

IK HEPHATA STOCKHOLM
DONCASTER LADIES DFC BEST PLAYER 

CLUB
GTSV ESSEN Natalia MIKHAYLOVA (CDC ALTATORRE)
CDC ALTATORRE

FAIR PLAY

AS TOLOSA

AS TOLOSA
PS SORDAPICENA
TRONDHEIM DIL TOP SCORER  goals

CSSM PARIS Melissa GRACIC  (GTSV ESSEN) 10GSS GENOVA*
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TOP	SCORER
RANKING

*	Goals	in	placement	matches	(5-13º	place)	aren´t	included	in	top	scorer	award. 1

	PLAYER	 	CLUB	 GOALS
Melissa	GRACIC G.T.S.V.	ESSEN	 10	
Olga	SUNDUKOVA C.D.C.	ALTATORRE	 7	
Amanda	WYSOCKA G.T.S.V.	ESSEN	 6	
Matilda	JANSSON I.K.	HEPHATA	STOCKHOLM	 5	
Nicole	ILZHOEFER G.S.G.	STUTTGART	 5	
Vilena	SAZHNOVA G.S.G.	STUTTGART	 4	
Svetlana	GAGARINA G.S.G.	STUTTGART	 4	
Anna	ANTONOVA G.T.S.V.	ESSEN	 4	
Laura	BOVERMANN G.T.S.V.	ESSEN	 4	
Nathalie	O'BRIEN DONCASTER	D.F.C.	 4	
Emma	BROWN DONCASTER	D.F.C.	 3	
Lucy	DURHAM DONCASTER	D.F.C.	 3	
Paulina	SUCHOROWSKA M.K.S.N.	MAZOWSZE	WARSZAWA	 3	
Marta	KACZMARCZYK M.K.S.N.	MAZOWSZE	WARSZAWA	 3	
Paulina	PRUSINOWSKA M.K.S.N.	MAZOWSZE	WARSZAWA	 3	
Carolina	MARGUCCIO C.D.C.	ALTATORRE	 3	
Jana	RERICH G.T.S.V.	ESSEN	 3	
Fatima	TEBIBEL I.K.	HEPHATA	STOCKHOLM	 3	
April	LEE	MALIN BIRMINGHAM	D.F.C.	 3	
Agnieszka	BOCKOWSKA M.K.S.N.	MAZOWSZE	WARSZAWA	 2	
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*	Goals	in	placement	matches	(5-13º	place)	aren´t	included	in	top	scorer	award. 2

	PLAYER	 	CLUB	 GOALS
Tilla	GYOZO C.D.C.	ALTATORRE	 2	
Leticia	OCA	DIAZ C.D.C.	ALTATORRE	 2	
Tess	Laura	DESMIDT C.D.C.	ALTATORRE	 2	
Adeline	HAMAIDE C.D.C.	ALTATORRE	 2	
Clarissa	TOMA G.T.S.V.	ESSEN	 2	
Adelina	WORSECK G.T.S.V.	ESSEN	 2	
Laura	HOFFMANN G.T.S.V.	ESSEN	 2	
Claire	ALFES G.S.V.	FREIBURG	 2	
Ngoc	Mai	NGUYEN G.S.V.	FREIBURG	 2	
Alison	MANSILLA C.S.S.M.	PARIS	 2	
Petra	NOVOTNA DRESDNER	G.S.V.	 2	
Simona	MARTI P.S.	SORDAPICENA	 2	
Unni	HELLAND TRONDHEIM	D.I.L.	 2	
Louise	HOGAN BIRMINGHAM	D.F.C.	 2	
Debbie	HIBBETT BIRMINGHAM	D.F.C.	 1	
Lucindha	LAWSON BIRMINGHAM	D.F.C.	 1	
Vanessa	RICCI	BITTI P.S.	SORDAPICENA	 1	
Valeria	GIURA P.S.	SORDAPICENA	 1	
Chiara	MONTILLA P.S.	SORDAPICENA	 1	
Vanessa	GERBER G.S.V.	FREIBURG	 1	
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*	Goals	in	placement	matches	(5-13º	place)	aren´t	included	in	top	scorer	award. 3

	PLAYER	 	CLUB	 GOALS
Khadija	KAHOUAL G.S.V.	FREIBURG	 1	
Ida	MALMSTROM I.K.	HEPHATA	STOCKHOLM	 1	
Charlotte	FAGERSTROM I.K.	HEPHATA	STOCKHOLM	 1	
Pauline	ENGLUND I.K.	HEPHATA	STOCKHOLM	 1	
Wilma	BJORCK I.K.	HEPHATA	STOCKHOLM	 1	
Eva	CANICA	DE	ASCENCAO A.S.	TOLOSA	 1	
Jemina	FREIRE-CARRASQUEIRA A.S.	TOLOSA	 1	
Olga	NIKITINA G.S.G.	STUTTGART	 1	
Verouhka	Augustine	NDZOULI C.S.S.M.	PARIS	 1	
Macarena	RAMOS	RIVERA C.D.C.	ALTATORRE	 1	
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DEAF	CHAMPIONS	LEAGUE
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	PLAYER	 	CLUB	 Y
Laura	CLARKE DONCASTER	D.F.C.	 2	
Nastasia	PLOTKA C.S.S.M.	PARIS	 1	
Luise	BROEDNER DRESDNER	G.S.V.	 1	
Sumeyye	MERDIVAN G.S.V.	FREIBURG	 1	
Matilda	JANSSON I.K.	HEPHATA	STOCKHOLM	 1	
Vilena	SAZHNOVA G.S.G.	STUTTGART	 1	
Anna	ANTONOVA G.T.S.V.	ESSEN	 1	
Debbie	HIBBETT BIRMINGHAM	D.F.C.	 1	
Desiree	MARINI P.S.	SORDAPICENA	 1	
Martina	Chiara	DELOGU P.S.	SORDAPICENA	 1	
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DOUBLE	YELLOW	CARD
RANKING

DEAF	CHAMPIONS	LEAGUE
WOMEN	FUTSAL	VIGEVANO	2020 1

	PLAYER	 	CLUB	 2Y
Leila	SVETLOV I.K.	HEPHATA	STOCKHOLM	 1	



DEAF	CHAMPIONS	LEAGUE WOMEN	FUTSAL
VIGEVANO	2020

DEAF	CHAMPIONS	LEAGUE
WOMEN	FUTSAL
VIGEVANO	2020

1 AS TOLOSA France 4 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 6 1,500
2 MKSN MAZOWSZE WARSZAWA Poland 6 4 2 3 0 3 0 0 12 2,000
3 CSSM PARIS France 3 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 6 2,000
4 GSG STUTTGART Germany 6 1 2 5 0 3 1 1 13 2,167
5 PS SORDAPICENA Italy 5 4 3 3 0 1 0 0 11 2,200
6 TRONDHEIM DIL Norway 5 3 1 2 0 1 5 0 12 2,400
7 GSV FREIBURG Germany 5 0 4 1 0 6 1 1 13 2,600
8 GTSV ESSEN Germany 6 5 4 3 0 1 3 6 22 3,667
9 BIRMINGHAM LADIES DFC England 5 2 5 7 0 3 3 0 20 4,000
10 DRESDNER GSV Germany 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 5 16 4,000
11 CDC ALTATORRE Spain 6 7 1 1 0 4 6 6 25 4,167
12 DONCASTER LADIES DFC England 4 6 0 0 0 7 5 2 20 5,000
13 IK HEPHATA STOCKHOLM Sweden 5 6 0 4 0 2 9 10 31 6,200

GSS GENOVA* Italy 2 0 50 50 0 0 0 0 100 50,000

29/01/20

Place

FOULS

M2 Club Country Matches M1 Average M3 M4 M5 M6 TOTAL 
FOULS M7
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Place Club Country Matches Y 2Y R T.A. CARDS	
POINTS

T.A.	
POINTS

TOTAL	
POINTS

Av.	
POINTS

TOTAL	
FOULS

Av.	
FOULS

TOTAL

1 AS	TOLOSA France 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 6 1,500 1,500

2 MKSN	MAZOWSZE	WARSZAWA Poland 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 12 2,000 2,000
3 CSSM	PARIS France 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0,333 6 2,000 2,333
4 GSG	STUTTGART Germany 6 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0,167 13 2,167 2,333
5 TRONDHEIM	DIL Norway 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 12 2,400 2,400
6 PS	SORDAPICENA Italy 5 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0,400 11 2,200 2,600
7 GSV	FREIBURG Germany 5 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0,200 13 2,600 2,800
8 GTSV	ESSEN Germany 6 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0,167 22 3,667 3,833
9 CDC	ALTATORRE Spain 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 25 4,167 4,167
10 BIRMINGHAM	LADIES	DFC England 5 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0,200 20 4,000 4,200
11 DRESDNER	GSV Germany 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0,250 16 4,000 4,250
12 DONCASTER	LADIES	DFC England 4 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0,500 20 5,000 5,500
13 IK	HEPHATA	STOCKHOLM Sweden 5 1 1 0 0 4 0 4 0,800 31 6,200 7,000
15 GSS	GENOVA* Italy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 100 50,000 50,000

FAIR PLAY

29/01/20
TOTAL:	Average	Points	+	Average	Fouls

YELLOW	CARD:	1	Point
DOUBLE	YELLOW	CARD:	3	Points
RED	CARD:	4	Points
T.A.	(TECHNICAL	AREA	-	DISMISSAL):	5	Points
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